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77 AGlass ¥1,000

N=7# M Half Bottle(375m)  ¥4,600

7' AGlass

IXRARRLO SRR DR BEIET LY 2RO N—E =% 457+ Carafe(100m1)

BHELANLLETF DI TT.

PEHL R R REHRIX
mfE  HMNI100% R

HIAL ~Red wine~
Txb— ATy B

Chateau Mercian Aiakane

7V MY Full Bottle(750ml)

7' AGlass

RO S BEDE b, EARRAY 2L LR BRE R 457 = Carafe(400ml)

RIALTT.

P BRI (LIALR
iR Lo — < Zhvh RY—A  ELO

VA AX— ~Whisky~

7V MY Full Bottle (750ml)

Lyies (@7 < KED e NATR—V) 7' AGlass
The Yamazaki ( Rock - Water + Soda)
H M (@7« KEND e NATR—) 7' AGlass
The Hakushu ( Rock < Water - Soda)
y31E2 (@27 < KB e NAR—)L) 7’72 Glass
The Chita ( Rock < Water - Soda)

X EARHEITIZ AR, Y —E RSB A ENTRYET,

¥1,600
¥4,800
¥9,600

¥1,600
¥4,800
¥9,600

¥1,900

¥1,900

¥1,200

The above amount includes service charge and consumption tax.
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Non-Alcohol Drinks
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Concord Grape Juice (Red)
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Coca Cola
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